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489
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537
479
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485
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482
513
179
180
203
131
487
181
488
468
477
481
539
483
491
478

Legenda:

Nominativo
Concorrente

ALLORO CIRO
NICOLETTA ALESSANDRO
MURATORE CIRO

RUISI ORAZIO MARIA
CALDERONE GIULIO
CANGELOSI ROSARIO
GIAMMONA MATTEO
D'ANNA MARIANO
RIBAUDO GIUSEPPE
ORLANDO MARIO
MESSINA CIPRIANO
ALAIMO GIUSEPPE
LIGUORI GIOVANNI
GIAMMONA TOMMASO
GENNARO ANDREA
ASSIRA ARMANDO
TRUMBATURI NICOLAS
CRAPA DAVIDE
CANGIALOSI DAVIDE
GAMBINO GIUSEPPE
CLEMENTE DANIELE
GOVERNALI PAOLO
ALFIERI SALVATORE
COLLETTI ROSOLINO
PROVENZANO VINCENZO
TRIZZINO LUCA
COLLETTI FEDERICO
MULE GIOVANNI
RUMORE GIUSEPPE
CIPOLLA FRANCESCO

'NP' Non Partito ~

'RT' Ritirato ~ 'FT

Societa

ASD GS NAPOLI

ASD KADERA

ASD GS NAPOLI

ASD GRIFONE

ASD EXTREME RACING TEAM
ASD GS NAPOLI

ASD A.R.C.A.

ASD EXTREME RACING TEAM
ASD EXTREME RACING TEAM
ASD FLY BIKE CORLEONE
ASD KADERA

ASD RACING TEAM AGRIGENTO

ASD NUOVA BISACQUINO
ASD A.R.C.A.

ASD MADONE

ASD GS NAPOLI

ASD FLY BIKE CORLEONE
ASD FLY BIKE CORLEONE
ASD EXTREME RACING TEAM
ASD GS COSENTINO

ASD KADERA

ASD FLY BIKE CORLEONE
ASD KADERA

ASD FLY BIKE CORLEONE
ASD FLY BIKE CORLEONE
ASD KADERA

ASD FLY BIKE CORLEONE
ASD FLY BIKE CORLEONE
ASD NUOVA BISACQUINO
ASD FLY BIKE CORLEONE

Classifica Assoluta 4,7 Km

Piazzamento
Categoria

1 - Junior
1 - Senior
1 - Cadetti
2 - Senior
1 - Debuttanti
3 - Senior
1 - Gentleman
2 - Junior
4 - Senior
2 - Cadetti
1 - Veterani B
3 - Cadetti
2 - Gentleman
2 - Debuttanti
4 - Cadetti
1 - Veterani A
1 - Primavera B
2 - Primavera B
3 - Debuttanti
1 - Sgentleman B
5 - Senior
1 - Primavera A
2 - Veterani A
4 - Debuttanti
3 - Primavera B
6 - Senior
2 - Primavera A
4 - Primavera B
2 - Sgentleman B

3 - Primavera A

' Fuori Tempo Max ~'SQ' Squalificato ~ 'SC' Sa

wwiabecnpit - FAIBELCHIP

Tempo
Gara
h:m:s,ms

0:15:32,119
0:16:03,685
0:16:31,184
0:16:31,568
0:16:36,237
0:16:58,780
0:17:03,347
0:17:23,856
0:18:22,484
0:18:37,260
0:18:40,075
0:18:45,465
0:19:08,640
0:19:22,489
0:19:34,077
0:20:04,645
0:20:30,147
0:20:42,882
0:20:53,346
0:22:30,630
0:22:31,870
0:24:23,597
0:24:42,371
0:27:35,021
0:27:43,399
0:28:11,258
0:28:35,066
0:29:28,209
0:30:39,052
0:34:57,134

Rit. dal
Preced.
m:s,ms

00:31,566
00:27,499
00:00,384
00:04,669
00:22,543
00:04,567
00:20,509
00:58,628
00:14,776
00:02,815
00:05,390
00:23,175
00:13,849
00:11,588
00:30,568
00:25,502
00:12,735
00:10,464
01:37,284
00:01,240
01:51,727
00:18,774
02:52,650
00:08,378
00:27,859
00:23,808
00:53,143
01:10,843
04:18,082

K/h  Not

18,15
17,57
17,07
17,07
16,99
16,62
16,54
16,22
15,35
15,15
15,11
15,04
14,74
14,56
14,41
14,05
13,76
13,62
13,50
12,53
12,52
11,57
11,42
10,22
10,17
10,01

9,87

9,57

9,20

8,07

Ito Controllo ~ ' NA' Non Arrivato
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